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Ergebnisliste

10km-Lauf Mé&nner
1. /2. 318 Estner, Johannes 1991 _ Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 35:12
2. /3. 368 Wagner, Simon 1988 WU  Fun Runners 35:40
3. /7. 307 Scherle, Jérg 1983 WU LSG Aalen 36:21
4. 2. 303 Beifuss, Johannes 1985 WU - 38:11
5. /15. 347 Erhardt, Martin 1991 WU TSV Httlingen 38:52
6. /44. 423 Lang, Michael 1986 WU  Kressberger Fussball Jugend 44:28
7. /53. 425 Wohrle, Christian 1985 WU - 45:23
10km-Lauf Frauen
1. /67. 300 Brendle, Regina 1983 BA - 47:50
2. /90. 330 Metzger, Susanne 1983 WU - 52:43
10km-Lauf Méannl. Jugend A
1. /19. 388 Damrat, Nico 1994 WU LG Rems-Welland 40:07
10km-Lauf Weibl. Jugend B
1. /8. 369 Emmenecker, Leyla 1996 WU LSG Aalen 37:32
10km-Lauf Senioren M30
1. /1. 415 Wolpert, Andreas 1979 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 34:05
2. /4. 334 Leis, Michael 1978 WU - 35:57
3. /10. 382 Stirner, Christoph 1981 WU LG Rems-Welland 37:35
4. /29. 355 Strebel, Hans-Peter 1980 WU EnBW ODR AG 42:34
5. /35. 398 Schulmeyer, Ingo 1978 WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team 43:16
6. /65. 349 Schaffauer, Kai 1978 WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team 47:24
7. /70. 404 Gandolfi, Ettore 1979 WU Sissen 48:10
8. /96. 311 Pfeiffer, Thomas 1978 WU - 53:53
9. /102 339 Zwerger, Oliver 1981 WU SV DJK Stédlen 56:06
10km-Lauf Seniorinnen W30
1. /80. 376 Steidle, Bettina 1982 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 50:43
2. /106 361 Schenk, Katrin 1982 WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team 58:13
3. 115 416 Bigalke, Kathrin 1980 WU - 1:06:27
10km-Lauf Senioren M35
1. /9. 394 Rieger, Roland 1975 WU TV Pfahlheim 37:33
2. 11. 385 Schindler, Christian 1976 WU LG Donau-Brenz 37:59
3. /14. 379 Jantolic, Vjekoslaw 1976 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 38:37
4. /28. 405 Putzas, Michael 1975 WU - 42:16
5. /43. 408 Grimm, Dietmar 1976 WU VFB Ellenberg 44:06
6. /49. 399 Raab, Alexander 1977 WU - 45:00
7. /61. 345 Muhlback, Timo 1977 WU - 47:08
8. /62. 409 Legler, Martin 1973 WU VFB Ellenberg 47:10
9. /64. 410 Geist, Thomas 1975 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 47:22
10. /77. 328 Ossmann, Jens 1977 WU  Carl Zeiss Sports Team 49:11
11. /88. 323 Stltzle, Ralf 1976 WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team 52:32
10km-Lauf Seniorinnen W35
1. /47. 315 Burmeister, Heike 1975 WU LT Ellwangen 44:54
2. /113 396 Milio, Anna 1974 WU Womanators 1:01:52
3. 114 397 Ulsch, Nicole 1974 WU Womanators 1:06:26
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10km-Lauf Senioren M40
1. /5. 354 Friedrich, Harald 1969 WU EnBW ODR AG 36:03
2. 13. 312 Kovalovsky, Oliver 1972 WU SV Béttingen 38:17
3. /19. 375 Medicke, Frank 1970 WU Die Einhérner 40:07
4. /25. 364 Krause, Michael 1972 WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team 40:30
5. /45. 391 Green, Erwin 1970 WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team 44:44
6. /48. 387 Vaas, Hermann 1970 WU SV Jagstzell 44:56
7. /56. 325 Hofmann, Jiirgen 1972 WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team 45:51
8. /69. 392 Kappel, Andreas 1971 WU - 47:57
9. /83. 414 Wunder, Manfred 1968 WU SV Jagstzell 51:02
10. /108 402 Sagodi, Johannes 1970 WU - 59:38
10km-Lauf Seniorinnen W40
1. /89. 309 Fuchs, Sonja 1969 WU - 52:37
2. /95. 365 Schaller, Barbel 1972 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 53:51
3. /98. 366 Tschampel, Christin 1970 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 54:44
4. /99. 353 Manz, Maria 1968 WU EnBW ODR AG 54:51
5. /103 313 Deinhardt, Susanne 1971 BY - 56:49
6. /104 367 Bdhmer, Karin 1968 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 57:49
10km-Lauf Senioren M45
1. 17. 326 Kuhn, Markus 1966 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 39:33
2. /18. 351 Minz, Bernd 1966 BY TV Senden-Ay 39:55
3. /21. 310 Schulz, Roland 1966 WU SSV Ulm 1846 40:10
4. /24. 384 Holzapfel, Robert 1966 WU Triathlon TV Lauingen 40:27
5. /26. 411 Worle, Peter 1963 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 41:49
6. /30. 306 Fischboéck, Thomas 1966 WU Team Julian & Johannes 42:40
7. 132. 412 Launer, Paul 1964 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 43:06
8. /33. 386 Griiner, Joachim 1964 WU LSG Aalen 43:11
9. /37. 383 Einfeld, Carsten 1965 WU TRI Giinzburg 43:32
10. /40. 362 Wimmer, Helmut 1966 WU TSV Westhausen 43:50
11. /52. 417 Winterer, Reiner 1965 WU Team Orrot 45:20
12. /55. 400 Schweb, Markus 1964 WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team 45:49
13. /58. 390 Sommer, Reinhold 1965 WU Team Orrot 46:30
14. /63. 329 Braun, Hermann 1965 WU SGi Ellwangen 47:16
15. /66. 406 Frank, Stefan 1964 WU Aalen 47:42
16. /71. 357 Wieser, Alfred 1964 WU EnBW ODR AG 48:29
17. /72. 407 Burger, Armin 1967 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 48:43
17. /72. 424 Hagele, Markus 1967 WU - 48:43
19. /76. 342 Bocian, Sigmund 1965 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 49:10
20. /84. 356 Fuchs, Martin 1965 WU EnBW ODR AG 51:11
21. /85. 343 Ziegelbaur, Berthold 1966 WU - 51:49
22. /91. 421 GroB, Klaus 1963 WU Kressberger Fussball Jugend 52:44
23. /92. 319 Knecht, Martin 1967 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 52:56
24. 111 358 Steidle, Thomas 1964 WU EnBW ODR AG 1:01:05
10km-Lauf Seniorinnen W45
1. /36. 371 Emmenecker, Eva-Maria 1963 WU LSG Aalen 43:23
2. /78. 403 Bauderer, Desa 1965 WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 50:12
3. /97. 389 Zeifang, Heidi 1964 WU TSV Ellwangen 54:37
4. /110 352 Kuihnl, Martina 1967 BY TV Senden-Ay 1:00:54
10km-Lauf Senioren M50
1. /6. 370 Emmenecker, Gerhard 1962 WU LSG Aalen 36:08
2. /27. 335 Klima, Axel 1959 WU - 42:09
3. /31. 360 Behrendt, Jorg 1962 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach 42:54
4. /38. 333 Richter, Siegfried 1962 WU LG Rems-Welland 43:37
5. /39. 373 Laub, Helmut 1962 WU ASC Uim/Neu-Ulm 43:45
6. /42. 321 Schréder, Dirk 1959 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 44:03
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7. /50. 304 Zech, Josef

8. /51. 413 Kuhn, Armin

9. /60. 316 Bischoff, Frank

10. /75. 378 Schwager, Gerhard

11. /93. 348 Ott, Reinhold

12. /107 401 Sagodi, Thomas

380 Rathgeb, Karl

10km-Lauf Seniorinnen W50

1. /59. 372 Laub, Andrea

2. /81. 305 Zech, Cornelia

3. /109 332 Merz, Dorothea
10km-Lauf Senioren M55

1. /16. 395 llzhofer, Helmut

2. /122. 308 Hilsenbek, Karl

3. /34. 336 Herkert, Jurgen

4. /41. 322 Bohme, Dietrich

5. /46. 301 Brendle, Michael

6. /54. 302 Schmid, Reinhold

7. /57. 374 BeiBwenger, Dieter

8. /68. 420 Mduller, Peter Karl

9. /74. 363 Baumann, Michael

10. /79. 422 Knoedler, Dieter

11. /82. 426 Mangold, Heribert

12. /86. 317 Behrendt, Claus

13. /87. 393 Steichele, Franz

14. /94. 338 Niederhuber, Hans

15. /112 340 Berg, Andreas
10km-Lauf Senioren M60

1. /22. 418 Joas, Reinhard
10km-Lauf Senioren M65

1. /100 419 Grahovac, Zelyko

2. 101 320 Vogt, Detlef
10km-Lauf Senioren M75

1. /105 341 Hobnle, Hubert
10km-Lauf 10km Mannschaft M

1. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund |
415 Wolpert, Andreas
379 Jantolic, Vjekoslaw
308 Hilsenbek, Karl

2. LSG Aalen
370 Emmenecker, Gerhard
307 Scherle, Jorg
386 Griiner, Joachim

3. Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen
318 Estner, Johannes
326 Kuhn, Markus
321 Schréder, Dirk

1979
1976
1957

1962
1983
1964

1991
1966
1959

1959
1962
1960
1962
1961
1959
1960

1961
1958
1959

1956
1957
1956
1953
1955
1954
1957
1956
1957
1955
1954
1956
1956
1957
1956

1948

1947
1945

1936

Ergebnisliste

wuU -

WU Roter Ochsen

WU LT Ellwangen

WU  VFB Tannhausen

wuU -

WU Carl Zeiss Sports Team

WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund

WU  ASC Uim/Neu-Uim
w0 -
wo -

WU  Die Einhérner

WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund
WU LSG Aalen

WU DAV Ellwangen

wu -

WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund
WU LC Aalener Spion

WU  Ipfrunner

wuo -
LT Auenwald

WU TSV Ellwangen

wuo -

BY LG Zusam

wu -

WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund

WU TSV Marktbergel

wuo -
Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen

WU DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund

34:05
38:37
40:16

36:08
36:21
43:11

35:12
39:33
44:03
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45:03
45:14
46:59
48:55
53:26
59:03

aufg.

46:48
50:47
59:39

39:03
40:16
43:14
43:58
44:52
45:37
46:12
47:54
48:52
50:31
51:00
51:54
52:17
53:28
1:01:47

40:16

55:05
55:43

57:58

1:52:58

1:556:40

1:58:48
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4. LG Rems-Welland 2:01:19
382 Stirner, Christoph 1981 37:35
388 Damrat, Nico 1994 40:07
333 Richter, Siegfried 1962 43:37

5. EnBW ODR AG 2:07:06
354 Friedrich, Harald 1969 36:03
355 Strebel, Hans-Peter 1980 42:34
357 Wieser, Alfred 1964 48:29

6. Carl Zeiss Sports Team | 2:08:30
364 Krause, Michael 1972 40:30
398 Schulmeyer, Ingo 1978 43:16
391 Green, Erwin 1970 44:44

7. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund Il 2:10:32
411 Wobrle, Peter 1963 41:49
412 Launer, Paul 1964 43:06
302 Schmid, Reinhold 1954 45:37

8. Carl Zeiss Sports Team I 2:19:04
400 Schweb, Markus 1964 45:49
325 Hofmann, Jirgen 1972 45:51
349 Schaffauer, Kai 1978 47:24

9. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund llI 2:25:15
410 Geist, Thomas 1975 47:22
407 Burger, Armin 1967 48:43
342 Bocian, Sigmund 1965 49:10

10. Carl Zeiss Sports Team llI 2:40:46
328 Ossmann, Jens 1977 49:11
323 Stiitzle, Ralf 1976 52:32
401 Sagodi, Thomas 1959 59:03

10km-Lauf 10km Mannschaft W

1. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 2:34:46
403 Bauderer, Desa 1965 50:12
376 Steidle, Bettina 1982 50:43
365 Schaller, Barbel 1972 53:51
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